
Times Scene  Who is needed

Act 2 scene 14
Dough and Knutt Hansel and 

Gretel, Wolf and Chorus

act 2 scene 15
Ma Kipling, Jimmy,Scone and 

Crumpet and police officers

Act 2 scene 16 Prince, Charlotte and Cindy

Act 2 scene 17 Crumpet, Scone, police officers

act 2 scene 18

Witch, Saffron, chorus, 

gingerbread 1,2,3, Percy Pretzel, 

Hansel and Gretel, Charlotte, 

Cindy and the Prince

Act 2 scene 19

Witch, Saffron, Hansel and 

Gretel, Charlotte, Cindy and the 

Prince

Act 2 scene 20
Barry Bagel,Dough and Knutt, Ma 

Kipling

14/11/2024 Thursday 2.45‐5pm Act 2 scene 21

Witch, Saffron, Hansel and 

Gretel, Charlotte, Cindy, Jimmy 

Scone Crumpet and police

18/11/2024 Monday 2.45‐5pm Act 2 scene 22

Witch, Saffron, Hansel and 

Gretel, Charlotte, Cindy, Jimmy 

Ma Kipling, Barry Bagel, Dough 

and Knutt, Hansel and Gretel 

Great British bake off judges 

Percy Pretzel and the Prince

21/11/2024 Thursday 2.45‐5pm Act 2 end scene everyone 

25/11/2024 Monday 2.45‐5pm Act 1 a run through Everyone

28/11/2024 Thursday 2.45‐5pm Act 2 run through Everyone

30/11/2024 Saturday
Act 1 and 2 run through 

10‐3pm
Everyone

02/12/2024 Monday 2.45‐5pm Whole show Everyone

05/12/2024 Thursday 2.45‐5pm Whole show Everyone

07/12/2024 Saturday Whole show 10‐3pm Everyone

09/12/2024 Monday 2.45‐5.30pm Techincal rehearsal Everyone

in school day

Dress rehearsal in the 

school day for Year 7 

will need to run it twice

Everyone

3‐4.15pm

Possible performance 

straight after school for 

students who want to 

come? £1 per student?

Everyone

11/12/2024 Wednesday 5.30pm till 9pm Performance Everyone

10/12/2024 Tuesday

04/11/2024 Monday 2.45‐5pm

07/11/2024 Thursday 2.45‐5pm

11/11/2024 Monday 2.45‐5pm



12/12/2024 Thursday 5.30pm till 9pm Performance Everyone

13/12/2024 Friday 5.30pm till 9pm Performance Everyone


